## L15 000 001 879

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
PłCK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Hame)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500440985775

12/13/24--01011--007 \*\*\*60.00

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

	ORKSHOP LLC		
ı:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
sed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
ım all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	VERONICA GUERRERO	)	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  VERONICA GUERRERO  Name of Person  PRAXIS WORKSHOP LLC  Firm/Company  9428 BAYMEADOWS ROAD SUITE 502  Address  JACKSONVILLE FL 32256  City/State and Zip Code E-FILETAXDIGITALBKRGLLC@OUTLOOK COM E-mail address: (so be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  VERONICA GUERRERO  Name of Person  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  VERONICA GUERRERO  Name of Person  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  VERONICA GUERRERO  Name of Person  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  VERONICA GUERRERO  Name of Person  Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations  Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
	PRAXIS WORKSHOP LL	LC	
		Firm/Company	<del></del>
	9428 BAYMEADOWS RO	OAD SUITE 502	
		Address	
	JACKSONVILLE FL 322.	56	
		<del></del>	fine in a
· information co		·	neation)
Name o	i Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
s a check for th	e following amount:		
) Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ction
Division of Corporations		Division of Cor	porations
	PRAXIS WEST PRAXIS PRA	PRAXIS WORKSHOP LLC:    PRAXIS WORKSHOP LLC:   Name of Limited Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are substituted attituded atti	PRAXIS WORKSHOP LLC    State   Properties

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PRAXIS WORKSHOP LLC

( <u>Name of the Limited Liability</u> (A Florida l	Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co Florida document number L15000001879	ompany were filed on 01/05/2015 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ed liability company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ett natinte, company nere.
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ed Liability Company, the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE	ESS)
	₹•
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<del></del>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	-
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	office address on our records, enter the name of the new registe
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address
	Florida

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ANDRES LEON	8018 HUNTERS GROVE ROAD	□Add
		JACKSONVILLE FL 32256	□Remove
			<b>■</b> Change
P	VERONICA GUERRERO	6989 COLD WATER DRIVE	□ Add
		JACKSONVILLE FL 32258	□Remove
			■ Change
			□Add
			Remove
		<del> </del>	Change
	<u> </u>		□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

2. The corporation unanimously decided to change the distribution of shares as follows  Veronica Guerrero 51.0/100= 24.5% Shareholding  Andres Leon 24.5/100= 24.5% Shareholding  3. In the event that a partner decides to leave, dies or there are problems between the partners.  A mechanism must be created between the partners to value the participation in the company and ensure that the purchase/sale conditions are rensonable  feetive date, if other than the date of filing:  12/06/2024  (optional)  neffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 695.0207  are: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as cument's effective date on the Department of State's records.  2024  2020  2021  2024	7. The arrange of the second	in a state of a state of the st	-
Gabriel Arango 24.5/100= 24.5% Shareholding  3. In the event that a partner decides to leave, dies or there are problems between the partners.  A mechanism must be created between the partners to value the participation in the company and ensure that the purchase/sale conditions are reasonable  feetive date, if other than the date of filing:  12/06/2024 (optional)  neffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 695.0207 the fifthey date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as cument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	2. The corporation unar	mously decided to enange the distribution of shares as follows	-
Andres Leon 24.5/100= 24.5% Shareholding  3. In the event that a partner decides to leave, dies or there are problems between the partners.  A mechanism must be created between the partners to value the participation in the company and ensure that the purchase/sale conditions are reasonable    Company   C	Veronica Guerrero 51.0	100= 51% Shareholding	
3. In the event that a partner decides to leave, dies or there are problems between the partners.  A mechanism must be created between the partners to value the participation in the company and ensure that the purchase/sale conditions are reasonable  ective date, if other than the date of filing:    12/06/2024	Gabriel Arango 24.5/10	)= 24.5% Shareholding	_
A mechanism must be created between the partners to value the participation in the company and ensure that the purchase/sale conditions are reasonable  ective date, if other than the date of filing:    12/06/2024	Andres Leon 24.5/100=	24.5% Shareholding	
and ensure that the purchase/sale conditions are reasonable    cetive date, if other than the date of filing:	3. In the event that a par	tner decides to leave, dies or there are problems between the partners.	
ective date, if other than the date of filing:  12/06/2024  (optional)  effective date, is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207  er. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ument's effective date on the Department of State's records.  cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the stiled.	A mechanism must be o	reated between the partners to value the participation in the company	
effective date, if other than the date of filing:	and ensure that the pure	nase/sale conditions are reasonable	•
effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
effective date, if other than the date of filing:			•
effective date, if other than the date of filing:	<del> </del>		,
ective date, if other than the date of filing:			•
certive date, if other than the date of filing:			
ective date, if other than the date of filing:			
certive date, if other than the date of filing:			
cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the sfiled.  12/07  12/07  12/07  12/07  12/07  13/20  14/207  15/20  15/20  16/2			
ective date, if other than the date of filing:			
certive date, if other than the date of filing:			
s filed.	effective date is listed, the date if the date inserted in the	the date of filing:	5.0207 ( .ed as (
ed		ective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day afte	r the
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	12/07	2024	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	ed		
	ed		

Filing Fee: \$25.00